
Course Day Time Loca/on Tutor Email
ACCOUNTING
Princ	
  of	
  Acct	
   M,W 6:30-­‐8:30pm ACEN	
  149 Mallorie	
  Jennings MRJennings2018@manchester.edu

BUSINESS
Business	
  Law S,T 6:30-­‐8:00pm ACEN	
  146 Pfeiffer	
  Neubert PLNeubert2018@manchester.edu
Princ	
  of	
  Mgmt M,W 7:00-­‐9:00pm ACEN	
  133 Mitchell	
  Jenkins MRJenkins2018@manchester.edu

BIOLOGY
Fund	
  of	
  Hum	
  Phys M,W 6:00-­‐8:00-­‐pm Success	
  Center Jacob	
  Smith JNSmith2016@manchester.edu
Princ	
  of	
  Biol	
  I S,W 7:00-­‐9:00	
  pm SCIC	
  235 Tim	
  Pariseau TRPariseau2017@manchester.edu
Invertebrate	
  Zoology R 7:00-­‐9:00pm SCIC	
  225 Alan	
  Mock ajmock2017@manchester.edu

F 8:00-­‐10:00am SCIC	
  225
CHEMISTRY
Into	
  to	
  Inorganic S 8:00-­‐10:00pm SCIC	
  310 Chase	
  (Kenneth)	
  Holford KCHolford2017@manchester.edu
General	
  Chem T,R 7:00-­‐9:00	
  pm SCIC	
  310 Alivia	
  Banks ABanks2018@manchester.edu
Organic	
  Chem	
  I T 8:00-­‐10:00pm SCIC	
  310 Chase	
  (Kenneth)	
  Holford KCHolford2017@manchester.edu

ECONOMICS
Micro	
  Economics S 6:00-­‐8:00pm Success	
  Center Cameron	
  Holford CLHolford2019@manchester.edu
Macro	
  Economics R	
   7:00-­‐9:00pm Success	
  Center Cameron	
  Holford CLHolford2019@manchester.edu

Intro	
  to	
  Environmental	
  Studies T 7:00-­‐9:00pm SCIC	
  122 Alan	
  Mock ajmock2017@manchester.edu

Exercise	
  Phys T,R 8:00-­‐10:00pm SCIC	
  202 Connor	
  Bresnahan CJBrenahan2017@manchester.edu

Princ	
  of	
  Finance T,R 8:00-­‐9:00	
  pm ACEN	
  146 Michael	
  Cheesman MACheesman2018@manchester.edu

French T,R 6:30-­‐8:30pm Success	
  Center Genoveva	
  Ramirez gramirez2017@manchester.edu

German S 6:00-­‐8:00pm Success	
  Center Mariam	
  Aly	
  Ibrahim MAAlyIbrahim2019@manchester.edu

MATH
Basic	
  Math M,W 5:30-­‐7:30pm SCIC	
  141 Sean	
  Rizvic srizvic2018@manchester.edu
Basic	
  Algebra M,W 5:30-­‐7:30pm SCIC	
  141 Sean	
  Rizvic srizvic2018@manchester.edu
Pre	
  Calculus S,T 7:00-­‐9:00pm SCIC	
  141 Thomas	
  Dean tzdean2017@manchester.edu
Calculus	
  I M,W 5:30-­‐7:30pm SCIC	
  141 Sean	
  Rizvic srizvic2018@manchester.edu
Calculus	
  II S,T 7:00-­‐9:00pm SCIC	
  141 Thomas	
  Dean tzdean2017@manchester.edu
Elem	
  Prob	
  &	
  Stats M,T 7:00-­‐9:00pm SCIC	
  124 Rebekah	
  Rich RHRich2017@manchester.edu
Stats	
  Analysis M,T 7:00-­‐9:00pm SCIC	
  124 Rebekah	
  Rich RHRich2017@manchester.edu

PHYSICS
General	
  Physics S 7-­‐9pm SCIC	
  114 Ciara	
  Kerckhove CLKerckhove2017@manchester.edu
College	
  Physics R 7:30-­‐9:30pm SCIC	
  114 Ciara	
  Kerckhove CLKerckhove2017@manchester.edu

Psychology
Intro	
  to	
  Psychology M 7-­‐9pm ACEN	
  354 Connor	
  Eichenauer cjeichenauer2018@manchester.edu
Cognibve	
  Psychology W 6-­‐8pm ACEN	
  369 Taylor	
  Crisman tlcrisman2018@manchester.edu
Social	
  Psychology W 8:00-­‐10:00pm ACEN	
  369 Madaline	
  Buschman MDBuschman2018@manchester.edu
Sociology
Sociological	
  Theory R 6-­‐8pm Success	
  Center Carolyn	
  Darrow CMDarrow2018@manchester.edu
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